OLS7515T

TYPE OF RECORD: PERMANENT

CATEGORY OF RECORD: DEED (QC)

NAME OF AGENCY OR CONTRACTOR: J. PERRY OLSEN, LARUE OLSEN

STREET ADDRESS/PARCEL NAME/SUBDIVISION/PROJECT: NORTH 15TH STREET (STREET AND UTILITY RIGHT-OF-WAY PURPOSES)

CITY DEPARTMENT: PUBLIC WORKS

YEAR: 1975

EXPIRATION DATE: NONE

DESTRUCTION DATE: NONE

Re	ception No. 1082006	Umnie M.L	Recorder. 15 k J
J. PERRY O	LSON and LARUE OLSON		
whose address i	is 510 Bookcliff Drive	, Grand	
Junction	County of Mesa	, and State of	Sate Documentary Fee
Colorado	, for the consideration of	One dollar and	Date JAN 2 1975
other value	able considerations Do	ollars, in hand paid,	S. Gylmpl
Junction,	and quit claim(s) to City or a municipal corporation s Grand Junction		
	County of Mesa ,	and State of Colora	do , the following real
property, in the	County of	Mesa	, and State of Colorado, to wit:
	Beginning at the Nor- of Block 7 Fairmount West 30 ft., thence I Valley Canal, thence said canal to a point of beginning, thence of beginning.	Subdivision,the North to the Gra Northeasterly a t North of the p	nce nd long oint
	For street and utili-	ty purposes.	
The state of the s			
with all its app	urtenances		
	and a		
Signed this	day of Januar	y , <b>19</b> 75 .	ry lleen
			ry arein
		225 E. Care	1210
STA	ATE OF COLORADO,	)	
	County of Mesa	}88.	ľ
day of	skion expires April 3: 197	J. PERRY OLSON	and LARUE OLSON
Witness m	y hand and official seal		L The County
		1 Brief	Notes Bable

Statutory Acknowledgment.—If by natural person or persons here insert name or names; if by person acting in representative or official capacity or as attorney-in-fact, then insert name of person as executor, attorney-in-fact or other capacity or description; if by officer of corporation, then insert name of such officers or officers, as the president or other officers of such corporation, naming it.